
Jewel
WH SVBK



CODE

RA>
 90

RA>
 80IP20LEDTRIAC

RA>
 90IP20LEDTRIAC

Watts Beam

Lumen

LumenCCT

Watts BeamCCT

CODE

180 lm

188 lm

207 lm

2567- 042S

2567- 043S

2567- 044S

4W

4W

4W

20°

20°

20° 

2700KWL

4000KNL

3000KWL

43

Ø 70 Ø 55

32

Ø 80 Ø 70

245 lm

258 lm

284 lm

2337P-042O

2337P-043O

2337P-044O

4W

4W

4W

68°

68°

68°

2700KWL

4000KNL

3000KWL


